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Monday, January 26
6:15pm - 8:00pm Self Defense Class (Gym)
6:30pm - 8:30pm Handbells Practice (Sanctuary)

Tuesday, January 27
9:00am - 12:00pm Marlin Janitorial Service (Offices, Conf. Rm, SS classes) - Kelley 
Hawkins
9:00am - 9:30am Pastor Matt's Devotional Time (Aging Gracefully)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Young Professionals (Bible Study) (Youth House) - Kelley Hawkins

6:30pm - 7:30pm CR Meeting (conference room)

Wednesday, January 28
5:30pm - 7:30pm Youth Coffee House (Gym/Youth House/Pavilion) - Kelley Hawkins

6:30pm - 7:30pm Chancel Choir (Sanc.) - Kelley Hawkins
6:30pm - 7:30pm Search Committee Bible Study (Conference Room)
7:30pm - 8:15pm Men's Ensemble (Sanc.) - Kelley Hawkins

Thursday, January 29
9:00am - 12:00pm Marlin Janitorial Service (Sanc., WH, etc.) - Kelley Hawkins
7:00pm - 9:00pm Soulfood Band Practice (Gym/Stage) - Kelley Hawkins

Friday, January 30

Saturday, January 31
6:30am - 9:30am Marlin Janitorial Service (Gym, Atrium, FH, Kitchens) - Kelley 
Hawkins
4:00pm - 6:00pm Private Party (Gym)

Sunday, February 1
7:30am - 8:30am HGUMC Church Breakfast (Fellowship Hall)
8:30am - 9:30am Worship (Sanc.) - Kelley Hawkins
10:30am - 11:30am Worship (Gym) - Kelley Hawkins
4:00pm - 5:30pm Kids in Action (Gym, FH)
5:30pm - 7:30pm Youth (Gym/Youth House/Pavilion) - Kelley Hawkins
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Monday, February 2
Groundhog Day (United States)
6:15pm - 8:00pm Self Defense Class (Gym)
6:30pm - 8:30pm Handbells Practice (Sanctuary)

Tuesday, February 3
9:00am - 12:00pm Marlin Janitorial Service (Offices, Conf. Rm, SS classes) - Kelley 
Hawkins
9:00am - 9:30am Pastor Matt's Devotional Time (Aging Gracefully)
11:00am - 12:00pm Staff Meeting
6:00pm - 8:00pm Young Professionals (Bible Study) (Youth House) - Kelley Hawkins

6:30pm - 7:30pm CR Meeting (conference room)

Wednesday, February 4
5:30pm - 7:30pm Youth Coffee House (Gym/Youth House/Pavilion) - Kelley Hawkins

6:30pm - 7:30pm Chancel Choir (Sanc.) - Kelley Hawkins
6:30pm - 7:30pm Search Committee Bible Study (Conference Room)
7:30pm - 8:15pm Men's Ensemble (Sanc.) - Kelley Hawkins

Thursday, February 5
9:00am - 12:00pm Marlin Janitorial Service (Sanc., WH, etc.) - Kelley Hawkins
7:00pm - 9:00pm Soulfood Band Practice (Gym/Stage) - Kelley Hawkins

Friday, February 6

Saturday, February 7
6:30am - 9:30am Marlin Janitorial Service (Gym, Atrium, FH, Kitchens) - Kelley 
Hawkins
8:00am - 4:00pm AYSO Soccer Training (Fellowship Hall)
12:00pm - 5:00pm Private Party (Gym)

Sunday, February 8
8:30am - 9:30am Worship (Sanc.) - Kelley Hawkins
10:30am - 11:30am Worship (Gym) - Kelley Hawkins
4:00pm - 5:30pm Kids in Action (Gym, FH)
5:30pm - 7:30pm Youth (Gym/Youth House/Pavilion) - Kelley Hawkins


